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Kurz-Distanz 130km - 930hm
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2010
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2643
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2657
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2166
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2639
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Name
DUWELING, Elfi
STRIEGL, Florentine
JORDI, Manuela
ZIESCHANK, Jana
HELL, Anine
WUST, Heike
ARNOLD, Katrin
HUTTNER, Silvia
OBMANN, Anna
SUBERG, Gerti
DOLL, Kerstin
GFREI, Brigitte
OLUFEMI, Carolina
HABERSETZER, Sabine
HEIM, Birgit
SKOWRANEK, Uta
HORN, Esther
EWEN, Kerstin
LENNACKERS, Tina
HONOLD, Helga
PILCH, Astrid
SCHMOLZ, Stefanie
WILDE, Sibel
PECHARTSCHECK, Alkje
BUND, Sabine
OSTHEIMER, Christine
WOLF, Michaela
WIEHR, Helen
VOGEL, Regina
BOWER, Karola
KOZIOL, Bettina
WEIDLICH, Mandy
KRAH, Bianca
PESCHL, Daniela
PTACEK, Claudia
EBERHARTER, Jasmin
GOBEL, Klaudia
JACOB, Astrid
BLUM, Susanne
LAMBERT, Peggy
PLEICHL, Angelika
BORNEMANN-POLZER, Elke
LULLAU, Renate
HEIMANN, Kathrin

BANKHALUS
JUNG L7

NAT  Verein/Team

GER  LTC Wangen
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Repower Team Engadin
RSC Auto Brosch Kempten
SV Wiirzburg 05

Casa Ciclista

URC Otzta
ifa-nonstop-Bamberg

Bike Works Feldkirch

RSG Heilbronn

Citec Roeltgen Cycling Team
Raika Tri Team Telfs
Black Power

Sindelsdorf

SG Simmerberg

Frankfurt

RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten
Casa Ciclista

IBC DIMB Racing Team
Lonsee

Team Wyss

TSV Oberglinzburg

SC Véhringen

Miinchen

SC Wiesbaden

Reutte

Rieden am Forggensee
S-Team-Engine
Hohenems

Casa Ciclista Jedermannteam
Fussen

RC Concordia Miinchen
Ejot Team TV Buschhitten
Lustenau

Kempten

Breitenwang

Niederwerr

Equipe velo

RV Adler

RV Blitz Oberbexbach
Telfs

RSC Hoher Hagen
Sigmarszell

Bikegruppe Deisenhausen

sxiflies
Bier

bk, e, M
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Holzgau
1:55:00,70
1:55:04,98
1:55:00,43
2:00:28,80
2:00:40,53
2:00:34,74
2:04:16,49
2:04:51,93 (11.)
2:04:17,04 (10.)
2:04:16,04 (8.
2:06:51,80 (1
2:06:38,11 (1
2:06:47,27 (1
2:06:51,09 (1
2:07:36,12 (1
2:09:07,58 (1
1:59:23,17 (4.
2:08:02,28 (1
2:11:14,41 (2
2:11:07,17 (1
2:11:14,55 (21.
2171547 (31.
2:15:05,55 (2
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2:17:25,25 (3
2:19:34,83 (3
2:16:03,33 (2
2:15:05,10 (2
2:14:50,17 (2
2:17:37,68 (3
2:22:24,56 (3
2:20:4891 (3
2:24:33,67 (3
2:25:112,46 (41.
2:27:58,82 (4
2:27:16,38 (4
2:24:1412 (3
2:30:10,63 (4
2:27:29,46 (4
2:34:03,70 (5
2:27:58,40 (4
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Tan nﬂ\é’i}n“er Tal

www.tannheimertal.com

Jeden Tag Tirel

www.imst.at

Km/h
39,97
39,61
39,37
38,74
38,53
38,25
37,03
36,97
36,86
36,53
36,39
36,23
36,23
35,94
35,12
34,87
34,71
34,71
34,65
34,46
34,35
34,17
3417
34,08
33,98
33,98
33,97
33,66
33,48
33,32
33,25
32,99
32,81
32,58
32,56
32,11
31,66
3144
31,44
31,21
30,93
30,92
30,88
30,80

Damen

Zeit Netto | Brutto
3:15:01,36 | 3:15:10,31
3:16:50,48 | 3:16:55,18
3:18:01,09 | 3:18:08,14
3:20:55,04 | 3:21:22,70
3:22:06,63 | 3:22:25,08
3:23:49,98 | 3:23:54,68
3:30:18,21 3:30:37,39
3:30:47,02 | 3:30:58,45
3:31:20,60 | 3:31:36,34
3:33:17,16 | 3:33:30,14
3:33:38,43 | 3:34:19,37
3:34:56,98 | 3:35:18,49
3:34:22,11 3:35:18,86
3:36:07,39 | 3:37:01,05
3:41:13,53 | 3:42:04,68
3:43:10,61 3:43:42,70
3:44:38,55 | 3:44:43,45
3:44:14,54 | 3:44:45,86
3:44:57,84 | 3:45:07,70
3:45:46,22 | 3:46:21,96
3:46:40,08 | 3:47:06,87
3:46:40,10 | 3:48:17,99
3:47:14,11| 3:48:18,67
3:47:29,43 | 3:48:53,95
3:48:50,89 | 3:49:32,13
3:48:24,71 | 3:49:33,29
3:48:47,74 | 3:49:35,26
3:51:30,53 | 3:51:44,88
3:50:08,43 | 3:53:00,37
3:53:34,76 | 3:54:06,16
3:53:49,26 | 3:54:37,36
3:56:16,40 | 3:56:26,68
3:57:21,34 | 3:57:44,80
3:57:58,23 | 3:59:26,32
3:59:14,02 | 3:59:35,38
4:01:14,21 | 4:02:55,36
4:05:39,99 | 4:06:22,66
4:04:51,26 | 4:08:04,44
4:05:02,97 | 4:08:05,89
4:09:20,35 | 4:09:57,84
4:10:10,00 | 4:12:10,04
4:12:02,02 | 4:12:18,86
4:10:11,67 | 4:12:33,93
4:11:34,37 | 4:13:16,21
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timing and results by abavent gmbh - www.abavent.com
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Kurz-Distanz 130km - 930hm

Platz StNr Name NAT  Verein/Team Klasse
45 2137 KRAUSKOPF-MENCKE, Naemi GER  Casa Ciclista MASTERS | W
46 2646 BAUM, Petra GER  Horb MASTERS | W
47 2125 RETTENMAIER, Katharina GER  flow-rider bike team MASTERS | W
48 2175 GLUNK, Lena GER  Ulm ALLGW
49 2115 PAPPELAU, Lydia GER  BSG Radtreff Biberach MASTERS | W
50 2183 TASSENBACHER, Iris AUT  Innsbruck MASTERS | W
51 2658 SONNTAG, Silke GER  Stadtbergen ALLGW
52 2112 LIEBLEIN, Ursula GER  Schramberg MASTERS Il W
53 2180 SOJER, Martina AUT  Koasa-Fexn MASTERS | W
54 2119 KOLBECK, Daniela GER  Tria Echterdingen ALLGW
55 2133 RUPPERT, Barbara GER  Reinhardshagen MASTERS | W
56 2199 PLONNES, Anne GER RSV Diiren ALLGW
57 2182 VON KIPARSKI, Sylvia GER  CSV Stuttgart MASTERS Il W
58 2181 DORING, Alexandra GER  Extravaganza Wiesbaden MASTERS | W
59 2136 KERTELS, Simone GER LG Langsur MASTERS | W
60 2142 ZANDLER, Rosemarie AUT  Kobenz MASTERS Il W
61 2648 HESCHE, Lydia AUT  SC Breitenwang MASTERS | W
62 2195 EGER, Elisabeth GER  Blaichach MASTERS Il W
63 2158 KUFNER, Claudia GER  TRITeam Tiirkheim MASTERS | W
64 2138 AMDI, Margit DEN  Grundfos MASTERS | W
65 2209 MAIER, Amrei GER TSV Erbach ALLGW
66 2167 KARJA, Jessica GER  Ulm MASTERS | W
67 2135 WIEDLER, Silke GER  Meiningen Express MASTERS | W
68 2114 BURKHARDT-KRESS, Birgit GER  Weissach i.T MASTERS | W
69 2551 POJER, Brigitte AUT  Radteam Lannach MASTERS | W
70 2213 THURNBICHLER, Christina AUT  Union-Sporthiitte.at ALLG W
71 2214 HECK, Elii GER  FC Zoschingen MASTERS Il W
72 2165 RAU, Ute GER  RC Germania WeiRenburg MASTERS | W
73 2139 VOSSKUEHLER, Sabine GER  Esslingen MASTERS | W
74 2191 MIRIE, Annette GER  Landsberg MASTERS | W
75 2198 STEIDELE, Gabi GER  Memmingen MASTERS Il W
76 2123 BAROCKE-BANZHAF, Sigrun GER  RTC84 Weinstadt MASTERS | W
77 2215 PIETSCH, Christine GER  RTC 84 Weinstadt MASTERS | W
78 2642 HEINLEIN, Ruth GER  Forstsportverein Thiiringen MASTERS | W
79 2179 THANNHEIMER, Bettina GER  RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten ALLGW
80 2647 JAKOBLJEVICH, Katerina AUT  Wolfurt MASTERS | W
81 2186 HOFMANN, Annette GER SV Bonlanden Ski MASTERS | W
82 2194 DANNECKER, Brigitte GER  Tour Ginkgo MASTERS | W
83 2104 DZIWINSKI, Manuela GER  RSV-Forchheim MASTERS | W
84 2190 KIRSCHNER, Anja GER  Osterburken MASTERS | W
85 2172 HUGO, Marion GER  Fuchsstadt MASTERS | W
86 2640 NITSCHKE, Tanja GER  Karlsruhe MASTERS | W
87 2141 GOBEL, Sabine GER  Grobenzell MASTERS | W
88 2103 SCHMALENBERG, Brigitte GER  RMV Horwieden MASTERS | W
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Km/h
30,76
30,76
30,65
30,18
30,17
30,04
29,70
29,62
29,61
29,61
29,50
29,35
29,21
29,19
29,07
28,98
28,95
28,69
28,57
28,39
28,38
28,38
28,10
27,87
27,81
27,81
27,80
27,80
27,73
27,63
27,57
27,54
27,53
27,50
27,29
2117
26,71
26,71
26,59
26,58
26,50
26,48
26,48
26,47

Damen

Zeit Netto | Brutto
4:10:44,84 1 4:13:33,35
4:12:05,92 | 4:13:36,54
4:13:45,53 | 4:14:28,59
4:17:01,68 | 4:18:29,33
4:17:59,60 | 4:18:32,05
4:19:03,92 | 4:19:37,49
4:18:40,14 | 4:22:37,22
4:20:00,92 | 4:23:19,82
4:21:14,2114:23:23,92
4:21:14,89 | 4:23:25,61
4:23:27,37 | 4:24:22,76
4:24:49,64 | 4:25:45,80
4:24:12,71|4:27:03,25
4:23:34,92 | 4:27:11,77
4:27:20,67 | 4:28:21,24
4:28:38,96 | 4:29:08,01
4:29:08,69 | 4:29:27,05
4:30:39,16 | 4:31:52,59
4:32:35,89 | 4:33:03,80
4:33:40,55 | 4:34:45,79
4:33:47,35 | 4:34:48,50
4:33:47,99 | 4:34:48,53
4:34:44,19 | 4:37:32,37
4:36:59,29 | 4:39:54,83
4:39:34,73 | 4:40:27,83
4:39:19,50 | 4:40:28,58
4:38:26,62 | 4:40:32,22
4:39:40,26 | 4:40:32,88
4:40:13,00 | 4:41:14,65
4:41:47,32 | 4:42:20,08
4:38:53,39 | 4:42:58,12
4:39:46,36 | 4:43:16,64
4:39:49,76 | 4:43:20,87
4:40:49,82 | 4:43:36,97
4:43:56,10 | 4:45:46,85
4:43:54,25 | 4:47:08,11
4:48:20,22 | 4:51:59,33
4:51:15,41 | 4:52:01,75

| 4:53:23,98
4:52:39,24 | 4:53:24,10
4:53:37,73 | 4:54:22,04
4:45:12,42 | 4:54:32,27
4:51:17,04 | 4:54:32,56
4:53:40,73 | 4:54:42,82
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timing and results by abavent gmbh - www.abavent.com
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Platz StNr
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109
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113
114
115
116
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120
121
122
123
dnf.

dsq.

2151
2146
2148
2201
2627
2638
2159
2164
2176
2152
2155
2154
2652
2651
2122
2124
2242
2184
2144
2162
2400
2300
2145
2160
2110
2102
2161
2118
2157
2132
2140
2147
2150
2134
2153
2007

2149

Name

SCHMIDT, Anita
BIEBER, Brigitte

CHAN, Gaby

FREIHART, Adelinde
WOLFF, Kirsten
GREIFENEGGER, Angelika
FINK, Sybille

HOLY, Barbara
SCHURR, Astrid

ZIEHL, Susanne
KLEEBAUR, Margit
GEBERT, Marion

POHL, Kerstin
WEIKERT, Susanne
ZEHM, Karin
WONDRATSCHEK, Monika
RODIG, Irmgard
SCHIEHLEN, Kerstin
ZWAHR-GRIES, Manuela
AUER, Heike

MAGES, Melisande
MAGES, Heike

VOGEL, Regine

SAND, Anja

HAFELE, Anita
KALLAUSCH, Sandra
SEBER, Daniela

KING, Monika
SCHIMMEL, Ingrid
UNSELD, Doris

RITTER, Andrea
BRAUN-GROB, Roselinde
IMLE, Christine
KEPPLER, Ingeborg
FISCHER, Claudia
FRISCHAUF, Claudia

HERBST, Dorothea

BANKHAUS

B X iNcior

NAT  Verein/Team

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT

GER

Neu Ulm

Radsportverein Besigheim
Radsportverein Besigheim
Neresheim

Steinebach a.d. Sieg

RSC Aichach

Stuttgart

TSD Schwaz

Schwoich

Blieskastel

promsport

Béblingen

Stuttgart

Fahrradland Langenau
RTC84 Weinstadt

RTC84 Weinstadt

RTC84 Weinstadt
Gerstetten

Denkendorf

Team Pfélzer Land

Elmen

Elmen

bosch BIKING-TEAM
Blieskastel

Kottspiel

Schwabisch Hall

SG Stern Stuttgart
TRUMPF

Vinningen

Langenau

probikesport
Radsportverein Besigheim
Radsportverein Besigheim
Bad-Herrenalb

Weissach im Tal

Radclub Reutte

Radsportverein Besigheim

B

Zatler Bier

bk, e, M

Klasse
MASTERS | W
MASTERS | W
MASTERS Il W
MASTERS | W
MASTERS | W
MASTERS | W
MASTERS Il W

ALLGW

ALLGW
MASTERS | W
MASTERS Il W

ALLGW

ALLGW
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MASTERS | W
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3:32:24,85 (122.
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26,29
26,16
26,15
2597
25,71
25,63
2541
25,39
25,34
25,10
25,06
2491
2491
24,84
24,71
2471
2471
24,58
24,46
2421
2411
2411
24,04
24,00
23,70
23,46
23,33
2312
23,10
23,08
22,77
22,06
21,80
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